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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UGI3 Yeérs Program(s)j
PG [2.Years Proél.'s;lﬁr;("sﬁ
PG[3 Year.sml;r.c.).gram(s)] P

Ph.D students enrolled

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

1680

240
180

25

(All No. of No. of Total Within State

programs of = Male Female Students = (Including male &
all years) Students Students female)

UG 874 \ 773 1"64? 1647

PG Lz 139 314 314

Ph.D 15 10 25 25

Placement & Higher Studies

https:/Awww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

0

10

1680

240

180

- Outside State
(Including male &
- female)

2014-15

0

2013-14 2012-13

1680 -

- 180 -
Outside Country Economically Backward

- (Including male & (Including male &
female) female)
281

0 | 63
0 0

 2011-12

Socially Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC Including male
& female)

501

97

212
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year students

Year

- (2011-
11:12)

(2012-

13)

(2013-
14)

admitted in the year

- 526

526

526

Academic
Year

' (2013-
14)

' (2014-

15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

482

| 463

461

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

|| Academic
Year

(2012-

13)

(2013-

14)

(2014-
| 15)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

No. of first year students
- admitted in the year

120

120

120

Academic

- Year . minimum stipulated time

' (2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-

- 16)

No. of students graduating in

17

116

112

- No. of students placed
- through campus placement

58

19

48

No. of students placed
through campus placement

10

12

Median salary of placed

graduates (Amount in Rs.)

- 11000 (Eleven Thousand)

14300 (Fourteen

Thousand Three
Hundred)

12500 (Twelve Thousand
Five Hundred)

Median salary of placed

- graduates (Amount in Rs.)

~ 18000(Eighteen

Thousand)

18200(Eighteen
Thousand Two Hundred)

18500(Eighteen

Thousand Five Hundred)

No. of students selected

- for Higher Studies

399

391

398

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies
8

10

11

312
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H

Academw
- Year

. ! | for Higher Studies
(2011- 48 (2013 47 2 10000(Ten Thousand) | 0
1112 Bl | |
§ _ ................. e o e S Sty e e =ik M s A e B i SN e e L T, ,MM LR e I S
|1 (2012- | 45 (2014- | 41 '3 | 14500(F0urteen 0
{1 13) ; | f Thousand Five Hundred)

(2013- 30 2015- | 17 0 O(Zero) 0

14) | ;
Entrepreneurship

No of first year students
admitted in the year
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(

PG [3 Years Pro gram(s)] Placement & hlgher studles for prevmus 3 years

Academlc _.
- Year | minimum stlpulated time

No. of students graduatmg in

; Median salary of placed
| graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students placed
- through campus placement

No of sustained spin-

incubators):

off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011

hlipsJMww.rirﬁnria.org’dcsteclaraﬁmeedaraﬁasMewDCSData

-201 6)(Compames started by the Students!A!umnlfFaculty in the institutions busmess

' No. of students selected

4/12
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. No. of graduatmg students from your institution who were admitted into Top Umversutyllnstltution to pursue hlgher studies in the year 2015-16: @
- No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
| No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
' Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @
Ph.D Student Details

No of Ph D students graduated (mciudmg Integrated Ph D)
2015-16 _ 2014-15 2013-14
25 ¢ |20 16
Faculty Details
# f Name ; Age : Desngnatron Gender Quallﬁcatlon Experlence (In Months)
© 1 BhavsarBS ; 26 § Assistant Professor Female | MSc(IT) | 6
e S L AR L L S S e ——e SRR RS SRE S E8 S =
' © 2 | Chandratre YV 150 | Assistant Professor Male ' M.C.M. | 276

https/fwww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData . 512




11302016

|
12
13

14

AT

©0 0000000000 O0O0 O e

18

10

15

16

Name

Deshmukh S Y
Dr Bakhale SR

' Dr Barhate G H

Dr Bawake B B

' DrBhorL D
- DrGawaliS N

- Dr Ghotekar D B

Dr Gujar P S

Dr Kalamkar R P

Dr Karir M A

DrTupeBG

Duggal S A
Ghodke B G

Jadhav S B

- Jagtap M B

Joshi PD

Age

50
.:v57
58
| ?53

57

56

57

36

53

30

39

25

31

i 29

|31

29

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

(

Designation

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associaté Profe;,ssor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
A;sistant Professor
Assistant Profes.s"or
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor.
Assistant Professoﬂr"

Assistant Professor

- Assistant Professor

https:/iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

Gender

Male

Male

| Male

Male
Male"
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female

Male

Qualification

SLET

: Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D. |
Ph.D
Ph.D
i
NET :

NET

M. Phil

MCA

Experience (In Months)

| 286

296

408

279

347
356 |
350
]
282
98

134

| 23

60

24

50

48

612
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© O

© 000 o0olo

19
20

21

23

24

26

| 27

| 25

Name
Kala PR
Kharadkar U N

Kulkarni SV

Lande RD

More VM

.i Nagpure A B

Salve S K
Sayyad S B

Waghmare B S

| age
26
.43
31
24
. \5.30
30.

- 38

50

| 57
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(

| Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

- Assistant Professor

| Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor -

Associate Professor

Gender
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Qualification

MCA

M.COM.
NET
MCS
NET
.S"II_ET
M.COM
M. Phil

M. Phil

Experience (In Months)

i 23

206

15

23

73

43

51

272

- 346

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

https:/Aww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount

712
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| Fmanc.i;l__;{w ___________________ Lt 56'15_16 =T 2014-15
et T T | e Ammm.t _________

lerary e ) NS I g 18 072;(One .Lac Elghty 130390( (;]; o Thlrty

= Thousand Seven Hundred | Thousand Three Hundred

Twenty) f Nmty)

| New Equipment forLaboratories Loy oy

:__Engmeenng Worksmps N e S SR g o : | 0 =

| Stumos o | O(N";.\_ _________

' Other sﬁ.ltabl;;;ent;f.'éd a"c.:;dem:c acliviles - §0(N|I) 0 (Niliu i)

| Annu;l opemtlonal Expendlture _ i A DL S

A it M N — o ' . i

Salarles (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

' Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
5' running expenditures, SemlnarsiConferencesNVorkshops etc.
(exc!udlng maintenance of hostels and allied serwces)

Women Diversity

24459678 (Two Crore Forty

Four Lac Fiftynine Thousand ' Five Lac Seventeen Thousand |

' Six Hundred Seventy Eight) Slx Hundred Twenty Six)

311606 (Three Lac Eleven
' Thousand Six Hundred Six)

245887 (Two Lac Fourty Five
Thousand Eight Hundred
Erghty Seven)

https:/iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/NViewDCSData

2351 7626 (Two Crore Thlrty

2013-14

Utilised Amount

1 190409 (One Lack Nmty
- Thousand Four Hundred
'~ Nine)

' 18233219 (One Crore Eighty

Two Lac Thirty Three

f Thousand Two Hundred
Nlnteen)

- 280376 (Two Lac Enghty
' housand Three Hundred
Seventy Six)

8/12
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(

IPR
_éalendar - I 2015 2{;]4
.l’.\lo. of Patents Filed o . b 0 g 0 i
. .NO' g Pub“s};éd : SIESS R IR f 0 el L5 | L E
._ T Granted__ : : . ) 0 i . i
- No. of Patents Licensec; 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Nil - Nil

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2013-14

0

Nil

2013-14

9112
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~ Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
~ Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

- Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
- Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

__ Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

https:/Awww.nirfindia.org/des/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

(
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Nil

2015-16

0

Nil

| 2015-16

Nil

2014-15

0

il

2014-15

Nil

2013-14

Nil

2013-14

1012
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(

Financial Year 2015-16

TotaIAnnuaI Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0

' Total Annual Earnings in Words - Nil Nl

" 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

| 2014-15

Total no. of Parhcrpants 0 0

2 Do your institution have provision for walkmg dids, mcludlngwheelchalrs and transportatlon from one building to another for
handlcapped students?

Home | About NIRF | Parameters | Documents | Feedback | Ranking | Contact

https:/iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

' No

. Yes, in some of the
 buildings

' Yes, in some of the
- buildings

1112



11/30/2016, ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

(

Copyright © 2015, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF), 2015 MHRD. All rights reserved.

Supported Browsers eow

https:/Awww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

12112



Institute Name

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur

India Rankings 2017 ID

UG Students

Discipline Commerce
Parameter Enterpreneurship
Name of the
Graduating year(applicable
S.No. [Student/Alumni/Faculty for stu denﬁ /‘;Iun('ml:)p Name of the company incubated
3A.GPHE enterpreneur
Tambe Aashish 2012-13
— Skywings Soft Solution, Swarget,
Petkar Niranjan 2012-13
Pune
Sonawane Prakash 2012-13
d's | h, N rt
4 |Meman Rehan 2011-12 Lord:siinfoTech, Near Spores
Complex, Shrirampur
5 |Pathan Mosin 2011-12 Lord's InfoTech, Near
6 |KaziKhaled Javed 2011-12 Ahmednagar Corporatio,
v [l Pawan SN Pa.w:.m B. Au.tade & Co.: Lodha
Building, Mainroad, Shrirampur
8 [Pande Anand 2011-12 Pande & Co., Pune
Padmani Sanjay 2011-12 Padmani Associates, Shrirampur
10 |Avhad Prashant 2014-15 Swagat Restaurant
11 [Bombale Amol 2013-14 Water Filteration Plant, Belapur
iLi & Electricals,
12 |Upadhye Devendra 2015-16 Brahmani ng'hts SRR
Shrirampur
13 [Ramnani Amit 2014-15 Sai Auto Agencies, Shrirampur
14 |siwani Tufail 2014-15 School Um‘forms & Readymade
Suppliers, Shrirampur
15  |Jadhav Shubham Somnath 2014-15 DabellCenre, Small 3cale,

Shrirampur




Institute Name :

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur

India Rankings 2017 ID

Disciplinel Commerce Under Graduate
Parameter Placement
. No of students | Minimum salary | Maximum salary | Average salary Median salary
3A.GPHE S.No. Academic Year Name of the Company reruited Offered offered offered oHered

ICICI Bank 4 13500 13500 13500 13500

1 2015-16 Tata Business Support
Services 44 9500 9500 9500 9500

2 2014-15 Tata Consulancy Services 12 14300 14300 14300 14300
ICICI Bank 7 14300 13450 13450 13450
Tata Consulancy Services 8 13500 13500 13500 13500
Fullerton India Credit Co.

3 2013-14 Ltd. . 7 10000 12000 11000 11000
Tata Business Support
Services 51 9500 9500 9500 9500




Institute Name

C. D. Jain College of Commerce, Shrirampur

India Rankings 2017 ID

Discipline Commerce Post Graduate 3 Years
Parameter Placement
5 Name of the No of students Maximum salary |Average salary Median salary
S.No. |Acad Y Mini
3A.GPHE ° Edaahdkad Company recruited iimisalany O offered offered offered
1
1 2015-16 2
3
Rayat Shikshan
Sanstha 8000 10000 9000 9000
2 2014-15 Infosys, Hinjvadi,
Pune 22500 25000 24000 24000
IBM, Pune 13000 13000 13000 13000
Rayat Shikshan
3 2013-14 ;a nstha 8000 12000 10000 10000

3




